
MAMTA MODERN SR. SEC SCHOOL, H-Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi 
OPEN / RESERVED SEATS WEIGHTAGE POINTS: 2026 - 27 

Class: NURSERY/BAL VATIKA-I 

S. No. NAME OF STUDENT CLASS GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME REGISTRATION NO. WEIGHTAGE 
POINT (100) 

1 AADHYA DEEWAN BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE 
MR. PAWAN KUMAR 

DEEWAN MS. SHWETA DEWAN 526 90 

2 AARYAMAN SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. BIBHESH SINGH MS. NEELAM 
M2S3/OL/BAL VATIKA-

1/2026-27/160 90 

3 ADVIKA DEWAN BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE 
MR. PAWAN KUMAR 

DEEWAN MS. SHWETA DEWAN 527 90 

4 AIZA HUSAIN  BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. IQBAAL MS. NAFIYA 661 90 

5 ANIKA MEHTO BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SOURABH MEHTO MS. SHALU MEHTO M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/328 

90 

6 ARDAAS SHARMA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. NITIN SHARMA MS. SAKSHI SHARMA 516 90 

7 ARMAAN GERA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. ANIL GERA MS. PARUL JUNEJA 653 90 

8 AVYAAN GOSWAMI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. VIPIN KUMAR MS. NIDHI VERMA 545 90 

9 DHVANI CHAUHAN BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. PIYUSH CHAUHAN MS. PREETI CHAUHAN 523 90 

10 ERICA GOYAL BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. ABHISHEK GOYAL MS. NEHA KUMARI 588 90 

11 GARVIT GIRDHAR BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. PANKAJ GIRDHAR MS. PRIYANKA CHOPRA 551 90 

12 GURBANI KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. HARPREET SINGH 
UPPAL 

MS. AMANPREET KAUR 
UPPAL 522 90 

13 GURNAV SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE 
MR. DAVINDER SINGH 

BAWEJA MS. GURMEET KAUR 543 90 

14 GURSIFAT KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. S. AMARJEET SINGH MS. PARMINDER KAUR 569 90 

15 HARJAS SINGH GILL BAL VATIKA-1  MALE 
MR. GURPREET SINGH 

GILL MS. BHAWNA GILL 595 90 

16 HIMANK KANDARI  BALVATIKA-1 MALE 
MR. DHARMVEER 

KANDARI 
MS. ANJALI CHAUHAN 

KANDARI 603 90 



S. No. NAME OF STUDENT CLASS GENDER FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME REGISTRATION NO. WEIGHTAGE 
POINT (100) 

17 HITANSHI GOYAL BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. MUKESH GOYAL MS. AYUSHI MITTAL 620 90 

18 HRITVI GOEL BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. ADITYA GOEL MS. PARUL AGGARWAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/169 90 

19 JAIVIN SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE N.A MS. PRABHLEEN KAUR 736 90 

20 JASNOOR KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. RAMANDEEP SINGH MS. JYOTI KAUR 503 90 

21 JASPREET SINGH 
KOHLI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. JASMEET SINGH 

KOHLI MS. AMANDEEP KAUR 769 90 

22 KAMAKSHI CHAUHAN BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. DHARMENDER 
CHAUHAN 

MS. PREETI SURAJ 
CHAUHAN 602 90 

23 KAVNEER KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE 
MR.KANWALJEET SINGH 

CHANNEY MS. MANDEEP KAUR 597 90 

24 
KETUBH 

RAISINGHANI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE 
MR. GIRISH 

RAISINGHANI MS. SHALINI RAISINGHANI 665 90 

25 KHWAISH BATRA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. NITIN BATRA MS. POOJA BATRA 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/7 90 

26 MEHAR KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. ASHMEET SINGH MS. GURSHEEN KAUR 627 90 

27 MEHRANSH DHALL BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. SHUBHAM DHALL MS. DOLMA TAMANG 506 90 

28 MISHIKA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. SHUBHAM DHALL MS. DOLMA TAMANG 507 90 

29 MIVAAN ARORA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. SUSHIL KUMAR 
ARORA 

MS. KAMAKSHI ARORA 504 90 

30 NALIN SAINI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. ATUL SAINI MS. CHINKY RANI M2S3/OL/BAL VATIKA-
1/2026-27/15 90 

31 NIHIRAA GHOSH BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. VINAY GHOSH MS. SRIJITA DUTTA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/36 90 

32 RAKULPREET KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. DEVENDER PAL 
SINGH MS. RAMANDEEP KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/277 90 

33 RAUDRANSHVEER BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ASHISH KUMAR MS. MONIKA TANEJA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/278 90 

34 RIDDHI YADAV BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. MANISH YADAV MS. DEEPIKA YADAV 513 90 
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35 RISHIKA BAJAJ BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. ROHIT BAJAJ MS. SHIVANI BAJAJ 587 90 

36 RUDIK BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. OMKAR MS. SHWETA SWAMI 730 90 

37 RUDRAVEER YADAV BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. MANISH YADAV MS. DEEPIKA YADAV 514 90 

38 SHAURYA SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. RISHI KUMAR MS. ATIBHI JADON 619 90 

39 SHAURYA TYAGI  BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. CHIRAG MS. PAYAL 765 90 

40 SHIVI GOYAL BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. SONU GOYAL MS. MEGHA AGRAWAL 644 90 

41 SHREYA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. SARVESH KUMAR MS. GAURI 556 90 

42 TASWIKA MATTA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SANCHIT MATTA MS. KAMAL NAINA MATTA 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/322 90 

43 TAVLEEN KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. KAWAL PAL SINGH MS. SIMRAN KAUR 641 90 

44 TRISHIKA KHURANA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE 
MR. SURENDER 

KHURANA MS. CHARU KHURANA 515 90 

45 VAISHNAVI YADAV BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SURESH KUMAR 
YADAV 

MS. PUSHPA SURESH 
YADAV 

M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/21 

90 

46 VANSHIKA ARORA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. PUNEET ARORA MS. RANI MEENAKSHI 715 90 

47 VIVAAN SEHGAL BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. UJJWAL SEHGAL MS. JASMINE SEHGAL 546 90 

48 YATIKA SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SACHIN SHARMA MS. AKANKSHA BHARDWAJ M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/181 90 

49 SHIVAAY SODHI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. HUNNY SODHI MS. SUMITI KATHURIA 780A 90 

50 ADHI NITYAM BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. DHIRENDRA KUMAR MS. ANITA KAISTH M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/168 80 

51 ANANT GABA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RAHUL GABA MS. TANU M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/329 80 

52 ANAYA ARORA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. ROHIT ARORA MS. RICHA KAPOOR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/264 80 
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53 ANSHIKA BAGGA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. RAHUL BAGGA MS. KOMAL BAGGA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/303 

80 

54 AVLIN KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. HARBINDER SINGH MS. VISHNU MAYA 539 80 

55 AVREET KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. KAWALPREET SINGH MS. NAVJOT KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/196 80 

56 BHAVNISH OBEROI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. KUNAL MS. ANCHAL SAXENA 510 80 

57 DAKSHA SINGH BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. ABHISHEK SINGH 
VERMA MS. RICHA KATIYAR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/321 80 

58 DIVISHA RAWAL BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. HEMRAJ RAWAL MS. NATASHA BANSAL 711 80 

59 
DIVYANSHI 
AGGARWAL BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. VIKAS AGGARWAL MS. KANIKA AGGARWAL 

M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/207 80 

60 EKAKSH YADAV BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RAHUL YADAV MS. RAVINA BHARALL JAIN 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/150 80 

61 EKANSHI AGGARWAL BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. VIKAS AGGARWAL MS. KANIKA AGGARWAL 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/206 80 

62 HARNEER KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. AMRINDER SINGH MS. KAWAL PREET KAUR 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/269 80 

63 JASKEERAT KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. HARJEET SINGH MS. GURPREET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/273 

80 

64 JASMEHAR KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. AMARPREET SINGH MS. RANJEET KAUR 643 80 

65 KAASHVI JOSHI BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. ATUL JOSHI MS. URJA JOSHI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/91 

80 

66 KARMAN KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. BALBIR SINGH MS. JASMEET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/233 80 

67 KIARA PUNETHA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. DEVESH PUNETHA MS. KANCHAN PUNETHA 555 80 

68 KRISHNAVI BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. MAUSAM KUMAR MS. GEETIKA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/240 80 

69 LAVITH GROVER BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. BHUWAN GROVER MS. ANCHAL CHADHA 695 80 

70 MAANVII MAHAJAN BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. PUNEET MAHAJAN MS. SHILPI MAHAJAN 721 80 
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71 NAYRA SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. GIRISH SHARMA MS. LATIKA SHARMA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/82 

80 

72 OJASWINI UNIYAL BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. MAYANK UNIYAL MS. MANSI THAPLIYAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/71 80 

73 SANEET SEHGAL BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. SACHIN SEHGAL MS. NEETIKA SEHGAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/47 80 

74 SHARANYA TYAGI BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. JITENDER TYAGI MS. VAISHALI TYAGI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/212 80 

75 SHREEJA MOHAN BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. TEJENDER MOHAN MS. MONALISA MANDAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/22 80 

76 SHREYANSH GULATI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. ANKIT GULATI MS. RICHA GULATI 691 80 

77 THRISHA RATHORE BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. NEERAJ KUMAR MS. KIRAN DEVI 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/232 80 

78 TIARA MEHRA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. ROHIT MEHRA MS. SHIVANI MEHRA 505 80 

79 VAMIKA VYAS BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. KAPIL VYAS MS. NISHA VYAS 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/237 80 

80 YASHIKA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. KUSHAGRA MS. PARUL  725 80 

81 YOTSHNA ARORA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. AMIT ARORA MS. DRUHI SHARMA 628 80 

82 YUNAY KUMAR BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MANAV KUMAR MS. ANKITA ARYA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/208 

80 

83 YUVAKSHI SINGH BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. CHATAR SINGH MS. BHARTI SINGH M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/128 

80 

84 AADRIKA SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. TANUJ KUMAR 
SHARMA MS. RICHA SHARMA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/202 70 

85 AANAYA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. SONU SINGH MS. GOLDI SINGH A 535 70 

86 ABEER SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. AMANDEEP SINGH MS. PARMINDER KAUR 637 70 

87 ADHRIT LUTHRA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. DHRUV LUTHRA MS. RIDHIMA ARORA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/369 70 

88 AMAIRA CHAUHAN BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. SAGAR CHAUHAN MS. MAHIMA TANDON 561 70 
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89 ANAV SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. AMANDEEP SINGH MS. PARMINDER KAUR 636 70 

90 ANHAD SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ANTARJOT SINGH MS. JASMEET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/220 70 

91 ANWIT SINGHAL BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ASHISH SINGHAL MS. AARTI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/65 70 

92 AVYANSH VARSHNEY BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. SUDHANSHU 
VARSHNEY 

MS. MANPREET KAUR 
KOHLI 552 70 

93 BHAVIKA VAID BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. NA MS. URVASHI SETHI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/134 70 

94 BHUVIKA SETHI BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SAHIL SETHI MS. RITIKA VALIYA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/165 70 

95 DAIVIK GARG BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. VINAY GARG MS. HIMANSHI GARG 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/53 70 

96 DASAMJOT KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. FATEH SINGH MS. JASBIR KAUR 732 70 

97 DHRUVIKA KALRA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. ANKUSH KALRA MS. SWATI BHATIA 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/54 70 

98 DIVYANSHI JAIN BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. NIKHIL BANSAL MS. JUHI JAIN 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/14 70 

99 GUNTAS KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. GURPREET SINGH MS. HARJEET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/265 

70 

100 GURSAANJ KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SUKHVINDER SINGH MS. KAWALDEEP KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/295 

70 

101 GURTEGH SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. BIKRAM JEET SINGH 
MANOCHA 

MS. AVINASH KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/121 

70 

102 HARGUN BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. NITIN SHARMA MS. RASHMI JANGIR 767 70 

103 HARNAAZ KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. TEJINDER PAL 
SINGH MS. HARMEET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/279 70 

104 HARSHIKHA SETH BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. RAJAT SETH MS. POOJA MEHRA 739 70 

105 HARSIFAT KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. HARMEET SINGH MS. ASHMEEN KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/262 70 

106 HARSIFAT KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. HARVINDER SINGH MS. SURJEET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/285 70 
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107 HITHIKA CHOPRA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE  MR. RINKEL CHOPRA MS. BALJIT KAUR 738 70 

108 IKNOOR KAUR SAINI BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. ISHMEET SINGH 
SAINI MS. GURVANDNA 684 70 

109 JAIVIN SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MANPREET SINGH MS. JASPREET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/18 70 

110 JASMYRA KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. RAMANDEEP SINGH 
DHIR MS. MANPREET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/133 70 

111 JEEVANJOT SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. PARVINDER SINGH MS. BHARAMJOT KAUR 734 70 

112 JIYAANSH BAJAJ BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. SHANKY BAJAJ MS. RASHI MAGO BAJAJ 651 70 

113 KABIR BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. KUSHAGRA MS. PARUL 726 70 

114 KAVISH RAJPUT BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. NARAIN DASS MS. KANCHAN JASWAL 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/127 70 

115 KIANA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. MR VICKY MS. MRS PRIYANKA 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/205 70 

116 KIANSH SETHI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. DIPEN SETHI MS. MANISHA 708 70 

117 KIARA MITTAL BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. NISHI KANT MITTAL MS. MOHITA BANSAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/89 

70 

118 MANHAR CHHIBBER BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. SUMIT CHHIBBER MS. KANICA CHHIBBER 712 70 

119 MANSEERAT KAUR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. TAJINDER SINGH MS. HARPREET KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/8 

70 

120 MANTEGH SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. GURJEET SINGH MS. POOJA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/211 70 

121 MEHAR RANDHAWA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. JAGROOP MS. KIRTI KATHURIA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/75 70 

122 MITANSH KUMAR BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. AMIT KUMAR MS. NIDHI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/331 70 

123 NITYA SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. LAKSHAY SHARMA MS. BHAWNA SHARMA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/318 70 

124 NYSA MANCHANDA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. NIKHIL MANCHANDA MS. ANJALI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/235 70 
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125 PARNIKA SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. RAHUL SHARMA MS. VINNY M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/155 

70 

126 PRAGATI KUMAR BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. PARITOSH KUMAR MS. GEETIKA KUMAR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/308 70 

127 PRATHAM BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. DINESH KUMAR MS. ANNU M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/167 70 

128 RIDHVIKA 
AGGARWAL BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. RAHUL AGGARWAL MS. DIPTI AGGARWAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/115 70 

129 RIYANSHI 
CHOUDHARY BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SUNIL KUMAR MS. PRAMOD KUMARI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/263 70 

130 RIYANSHI GULATI BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. ANIL GULATI MS. VAISHALI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/294 70 

131 RUTVIK UPADHYAY BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. PREM CHANDER MS. ASHA 697 70 

132 SAANVI BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. SANDEEP MS. SUMAN RAJVANSHI 566 70 

133 SAHARSH KATHURIA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. KARAN KATHURIA MS. RAVEENA TANDON 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/162 70 

134 SAIRA BINDRA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. LOVEKESH BINDRA MS. POONAM BINDRA 524 70 

135 SAMAIRA MEHTA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SUJEET KUMAR MS. PUJA KUMARI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/58 

70 

136 SHAMBHAVI SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. VIKASH KUMAR 
SINGH 

MS. ANJALI SINGH 704 70 

137 SHAURYA RANA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. AKSHAT RANA MS. PRAGYA KHAGWAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/125 

70 

138 SHIVANSH JAIN BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ANKIT JAIN MS. DIVYA JAIN M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/2 70 

139 SHIVIKA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. MR DEEPAK KUMAR MS. MRS SHIVANI KUMARI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/158 70 

140 SHREE DHOUNDIYAL BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. RAHUL 
DHOUNDIYAL MS. DIVYA SHARMA 717 70 

141 YUVANSH JINDAL BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. GOURAV JINDAL MS. NEETU GUPTA 560 70 

142 AARAV DHURIA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. MAYANK DHURIA MS. GARIMA DHURIA 763 60 
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143 ADVIT SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. SUJEET SINGH MS. ALKA SINGH M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/245 

60 

144 AKSHAT JAIN BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. SANYAM JAIN MS. SHWETA JAIN 538 60 

145 ARYAV MANGLA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ROHIT MANGLA MS. PINKI SHARMA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/210 60 

146 ASRITH SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ARJUN SINGH MS. RENU KUNDIAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/214 60 

147 ATHRV HARIT BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. AMAN GAURAV MS. MISHA KATYAYAN 747 60 

148 AVIKA VERMA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. ARJUN KUMAR MS. ALISHA VERMA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/241 60 

149 AVIRAJ SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. AKASHDEEP SINGH MS. PUNEET KAUR 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/136 60 

150 AVYAAN BATRA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MUSKAN BATRA MS. KOMAL BATRA 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/48 60 

151 AVYAN SONI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. ASHOK KUMAR MS. SHWETA VERMA 565 60 

152 AVYANSH SHARMA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. RAJEEV SHARMA MS. GEETIKA SHARMA 760 60 

153 AYANSH GOYAL BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ARUN KUMAR MS. KANIKA AGGARWAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/140 

60 

154 BHAVIK LUTHRA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. CHIRAG LUTHRA MS. AYUSHI MAHAJAN M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/123 

60 

155 BHAVNEET SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. GURPREET SINGH MS. SIMRANJEET KAUR 611 60 

156 BHOOMIK TARA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RAJESH KUMAR 
TARA MS. KIRTI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/323 60 

157 DAIVIK TILWANI BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MOHIT KUMAR 
TILWANI MS. HEENA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/28 60 

158 DIYAN MAHAJAN BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. RAHUL MAHAJAN MS. SARJU GUPTA 685 60 

159 DYANA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. LOVENEET  MS. SAKSHI 563 60 

160 EASHAV ARORA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. PANKAJ ARORA MS. NEHA ARORA 507 A 60 
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161 GARVIT GUPTA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ABHISHEK GUPTA MS. MONIKA GUPTA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/131 

60 

162 GARVIT LOHANI BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RAKESH KUMAR MS. APURVA MITTAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/234 60 

163 HARJAS SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. LAVKESH MS. JASPREET KAUR 618 60 

164 IVAAN CHAUHAN BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RAHUL CHAUHAN MS. SANGEETA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/57 60 

165 IVAAN GANGAR BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. GOVINDER KUMAR MS. PRERNA BHATIA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/5 60 

166 JASREEN KAUR BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. HARSIMRAN SINGH 
BAGGA MS. JASPREET KAUR HORA 735 60 

167 JIVIN PRAJAPATI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE 
MR. VISHAL RAJA 

PRAJAPATI MS. PRIYANKA  674 60 

168 K HERMAN RAO BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. K SUDHIR RAO MS. KARISHMA RAO 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/59 60 

169 KABIR KHURANA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. MOHIT KHURANA MS. ALISHA AHUJA 624 60 

170 KHIANSH ARORA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. DISHANT ARORA MS. KANIKA ARORA 663 60 

171 KIAAN KAPOOR BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. NAMIT KAPOOR MS. RICHA KAPOOR 681 60 

172 KIYANSH MITTAL BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. NISHI KANT MITTAL MS. MOHITA BANSAL M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/88 

60 

173 KIYANSHA KAKRIYA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SOURAV MS. NEELAM M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/164 

60 

174 KRISHANG 
CHAUDHARY BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. BANTY MS. SAYONI DHARA 547 60 

175 KRISHIKA KAKRIYA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. SOURAV MS. NEELAM M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/166 60 

176 LINISHA SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. BHARAT SHARMA MS. POOJA SHARMA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/66 60 

177 MAHIR GUPTA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. LOKESH GUPTA MS. NAINA 722 60 

178 MANKIRAT SINGH BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. KULVINDER SINGH MS. RANJEET KAUR 707 60 
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179 MISHA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. HIMANSHU 
DWIVEDI 

MS. SWATI TRIVEDI 646 60 

180 MISHKA BISHT BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. GOVIND BISHT MS. KRITIKA MEENA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/238 60 

181 MITAKSHI 
SACHDEVA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. CHIRAG SACHDEVA MS. LISHA SACHDEVA 706 60 

182 MIVAAN BHATIA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. VIKAS BHATIA MS. AMITA BHATIA 508 60 

183 NAMASVI VASHIST BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE  MR. PIYUSH KUMAR 
VASHIST MS. ARTI 751 60 

184 NIRVED MEHTA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RAM SINGH MS. NEHA MEHTA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/86 60 

185 NITYAM KAUSHIK BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. VIKAS KAUSHIK MS. GEETIKA BHRIGU 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/286 60 

186 NIVAAN SAHOTA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. SAHIL SAHOTA MS. SHIVANI 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/195 60 

187 PARTH BANSAL BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. SIDDHARTH BANSAL MS. POOJA SHARMA 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/139 60 

188 PARTH GROVER BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. VIKAS GROVER MS. DEEPIKA 600 60 

189 PRANSH GUPTA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RAM SAGAR GUPTA MS. NEHA KASAUDHAN M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/301 

60 

190 PRANSH SHARMA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. PANKAJ SHARMA MS. KHUSHBOO SHARMA 724 60 

191 PRATHA SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. GAURAV SHANDILYA MS. PRIYANKA JOSHI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/224 

60 

192 PURVITHH NEGI BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MADAN SINGH NEGI MS. MEENAKSHI BHASIN M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/276 60 

193 REHATVEER SINGH 
BAKHSHI BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. JASPREET SINGH 

BAKHSHI MS. PRABHJOT KAUR M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/159 60 

194 REYAN GANGAR BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. GOVINDER KUMAR MS. PRERNA BHATIA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/6 60 

195 RIDIT BHATNAGAR BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. VARUN BHATNAGAR MS. KANIKA BHATNAGAR 731 60 

196 RUDRA GUPTA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RAHUL GUPTA MS. DEEKSHA GUPTA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/74 60 
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197 RUDRANSH MADAAN BAL VATIKA-1  YHYHJ MR. SAURABH MADAAN MS. DIVYA 616 60 

198 SAESHA SHARMA BAL VATIKA-1  FEMALE MR. SOURABH SHARMA MS. PREETI SHARMA 562 60 

199 SAHAJ MIGLANI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. JATIN MIGLANI MS. LEENA 755 60 

200 SHASHWAT SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. SUMIT SINGH MS. BINDU SINGH M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/257 60 

201 SHIVANSH VERMA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. SUMIT KUMAR MS. KIRAN M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/307 60 

202 SHIVANSHI JAIN BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. ANKIT JAIN MS. DIVYA JAIN M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/3 60 

203 TAIMOOR AHMED BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. NAUSHAD AHMED MS. ZEENAT SIDDIQI 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/170 60 

204 TARNAV SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. VARUN SHARMA MS. SHALLEY MALHOTRA 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/4 60 

205 TRIAKSH JAIN BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. DEEPAK JAIN MS. PRIYA AGGARWAL 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/215 60 

206 URVA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. AMIT KUMAR MS. MEENAKSHI 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/161 60 

207 VAIBHAV PASBOLA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. SUBODH KUMAR MS. KOMAL SUNDRIYAL 573 60 

208 VAIDIC TYAGI BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ROHIT TYAGI MS. SHIKHA TYAGI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/242 

60 

209 VIVANSH BARUA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. SUKANT BARUA MS. PINKI BARUA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/16 

60 

210 VYOMIK CHAUHAN BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. HARISH KUMAR MS. POONAM M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/55 60 

211 YAKSH ROY 
CHOUDHARY BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. PRABHAKAR 

CHOUDHARY MS. SWATI KUMARI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/112 60 

212 YASHVI GUPTA BALVATIKA-1 FEMALE MR. MANISH GUPTA MS. MEENA KUMARI 
GUPTA 

M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/61 60 

213 YUVAAN SHARMA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. VISHAL MS. CHARU KHATTER 
SHARMA 

M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/42 60 

214 ADVIK BHARDWAJ BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. PRAMOD KUMAR MS. JYOTI SHARMA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/375 50 
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215 ANMAY ARORA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. AMIT ARORA MS. HIMANI SARIN ARORA 753 50 

216 ARNAV TANDON BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. AMIT TANDON MS. SHILPY TANDON 575 50 

217 AVIR YADAV BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. VIVEK YADAV MS. HIMANI YADAV M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/290 50 

218 AYANSH VARSHNEY BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MANISH KUMAR MS. VARSHA VARSHNEY M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/209 50 

219 DHRUV GUPTA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. MANOJ KUMAR MS. SONIA GUPTA 593 50 

220 IVANYA GUPTA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. LALIT PRASAD 
GUPTA MS. PRABHA GUPTA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/148 50 

221 OJAS MALHOTRA BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. OJAS MALHOTRA MS. RUCHIKA 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/291 50 

222 PUNYA BANSAL BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MUKESH BANSAL MS. MONIKA BANSAL 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/293 50 

223 PURVITH BANSAL BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MUKESH BANSAL MS. MONIKA BANSAL 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/344 50 

224 RIDHAAN SAHU BALVATIKA-1 MALE 
MR. BIKASH CHANDRA 

SAHU MS. ISHA BASNET 
M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/324 50 

225 SHIVANK SHARMA BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. RAHUL SHARMA MS. DEEPIKA SHARMA 586 50 

226 TRISHAAN SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. ADITYA KUMAR MS. SUPRIYA SINGH M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/292 

50 

227 TRISHAN SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. RISHI KANT SINGH MS. JYOTI SINGH M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/104 

50 

228 YASHVARDHAN 
TYAGI BAL VATIKA-1  MALE MR. ANKIT TYAGI MS. MEENAKSHI TYAGI 609 50 

229 YUVAAN SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MANOJ KUMAR 
SINGH MS. KANCHAN KUMARI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-

1/2026-2027/101 50 

230 AVYAAN SINGH BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. AMIT KUMAR MS. MANISHA KATARIA M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/156 40 

231 VEER THAPAR BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. HIMANSHU THAPAR MS. DIKSHA SINDHWANI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/143 40 

232 VIVAN KUMAR BALVATIKA-1 MALE MR. MANOJ KUMAR MS. SHAKUNTALA KUMARI M2S3/OL/BALVATIKA-
1/2026-2027/85 40 



 


